

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION APEALS NO. 6 OF 2021

In
STAMP NO. OF

Dhirendran S/o Rambhau ShuklaPETITIONER

V/S

Vinayak S/o Hemraj Gajghate And AnotherRESPONDENT

D.M. SURJUSE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 6th January, 2022

P.C. :

Office to verify.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)